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1 Cerrada  Quintero William Alberto  34 8 3 3 2 50
2 Choquehuanca Ppoccohuanca Julio Cesar  121 26 0 4 1 152
3 Molina  Briceño Yessica María 172 6 99 62 94 433
4 Molina  Davila Melissa  Joselin  10 1 2 5 5 23
5 Mujica Maldonado Maria Gabriela 56 0 4 7 2 69
6 Ortega  Dugarte Katherine Victoria 181 7 91 66 92 437
7 Rebolledo  Hidalgo Viviana  Yeniree  83 20 5 3 0 111

 
 V016978405 Mujica Maldonado, Maria Gabriela 69  

V016960187 Rebolledo  Hidalgo , Viviana  Yeniree  111  
V015897038 Choquehuanca Ppoccohuanca, Julio Cesar  152  
V013542791 Cerrada  Quintero , William Alberto  50  
  382  
    
V018619228 Ortega  Dugarte, Katherine Victoria 437 P1 
V017029541 Molina  Briceño, Yessica María 433 P2 
V017523397 Molina  Davila , Melissa  Joselin  23  

  893  
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1 Brito  Ramirez Cesar  Augusto  70 13 6 1 1 91
2 Gallo González Víctor Eduardo 16 7 75 4 4 106
3 Hidalgo  Osorio Carlos  Eduardo  226 11 33 1 1 272
4 Lugo  Leon Carlos  Ignacio  252 208 0 2 2 464
5 Marcano Rondón Luis Eduardo 24 41 2 0 2 69
6 Mercado  Duarte Angela  Bradyna  159 13 11 1 4 188
7 Molina Zambrano Rafael Chelique 218 8 22 4 12 264
8 Moreno Grosso José Vicente 29 2 2 2 10 45
9 Naime  Halime Sunny  Tahiry  30 4 3 2 0 39

10 Pérez Vargas Vivian Verónica 7 267 2 3 2 281
11 Suarez  Parraga Mabel Coromoto  123 1 4 0 3 131



 
 

V018208215 Hidalgo  Osorio , Carlos  Eduardo  272 P1 
V017894455 Mercado  Duarte, Angela  Bradyna  188  
V018365582 Suarez  Parraga , Mabel  Coromot  131  
V018161922 Brito  Ramirez , Cesar  Augusto  91  
  682  

    
V017641374 Lugo  Leon , Carlos  Ignacio  464 P2 
V015457143 Gallo González, Víctor Eduardo 106  
V015920094 Moreno Grosso, José Vicente 45  
V017562797 Naime  Halime , Sunny  Tahiry  39  
  654  
    
V014502322 Pérez Vargas, Vivian Verónica 281  
V015026613 Marcano Rondón, Luis Eduardo 69  
V013562407 Molina Zambrano, Rafael Chelique 264  

   614 


